+86-592-571-5838     www.SETfuse.com      www.SETsafe.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co.,Ltd.2024-2026 V1.0
1
Cartridge Fuse-links (CFL)
SCF632CX Series，Ceramic Tube
Key Features
● Ceramic.
● Body Size: Φ6.35 mm × 31.8 mm.
● High Breaking Capacity.
● RoHS and REACH Compliant, Pb-free.
Part Numbering System
SCF632CX40A500V
Rated Current
20 A, 25 A, 30 A, 35 A, 40 A
Series
SCF632CP: Axial Lead Type
SCF632CQ: PT Type
 Rated Voltage
Certification Information
Mark Certificate No.
 2026010308859006
 CE260317010135
 CQC26012510631
Dimensions (mm)
Applications
● Modular Power Supply.
d Rated Current
Φ1.00±0.05 20 A~25 A
30 A~40 A Φ1.20±0.05
+86-592-571-5838     www.SETfuse.com      www.SETsafe.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co.,Ltd.2024-2026 V1.0
2
Cartridge Fuse-links (CFL)
SCF632CX Series，Ceramic Tube
Series
Rate
Current
Rated Breaking
Capacity
Pre-arcing²t a FusingI²t a
Safety Approvals Environment
  RoHS REACH  Pb-free
(A) (A²sec) (A²sec)
SCF632CX 20
50 kA@500 VAC
30 kA@500 VDC
220 530 ⚫ ⚫ ⚫ ⚫ ⚫ ⚫
SCF632CX 25 390 950 ⚫ ⚫ ⚫ ⚫ ⚫ ⚫
SCF632CX 30 880 2130 ⚫ ⚫ ⚫ ⚫ ⚫ ⚫
SCF632CX 35 1030 2500 ⚫ ⚫ ⚫ ⚫ ⚫ ⚫
SCF632CX 40 1200 2900 ⚫ ⚫ ⚫ ⚫ ⚫ ⚫
Specifications
Note: 1. “⚫": The product has obtained relevant certification.
                                                               2. Compliant with RoHS,  REACH directives and Pb-free.
Time-Current Characteristics (For Reference Only)
Time-Current Characteristics (For reference only)
T
im
e
（
S
）
Expected  Current（A）
+86-592-571-5838     www.SETfuse.com      www.SETsafe.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co.,Ltd.2024-2026 V1.0
3
Cartridge Fuse-links (CFL)
SCF632CX Series，Ceramic Tube
Power Dissipation Curve ((For Reference Only))
Power Dissipation Curve ((For Reference Only))